
BAPUJI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,DAVANAGERE

DEPARTMENTOF PUBLIC HEALTHDENTISTRY

WORLD ORAL HEALTH DAY
20th March – 20th April ,2023

An awareness and screening Program



PROGRAM DETAILS
Date Venue Objectives Target population

20/03/2023 Origin public school ,Davangere

CHC Malebennur Davanagere

School children and staff’s of
origin public school

23/03/2023

24/03/2023

General population and
children visiting the CHC
Malebennur

PHC Kakkargolla, Davangere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

General population and
school children visiting the
PHC Kakargolla

To create awareness on the
cause, self examination for

signs and symptoms,

prevention and management
of oral diseases29/03/2023

30/03/2023

General population and
school children visiting the
PHC Bilichodu

CHC Malebennur Davanagere General population and
children visiting the CHC
Malebennur



PROGRAM DETAILS
ObjectivesDate. Venue Target population

05/04/2023 PHC Bilichodu, Davangere General population and school
children visiting the PHC
Bilichodu

11/04/2023

12/04/2023

13/04/2023

Kathalagere,Channagiri, Davangere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

General population, college
students and Staff of
Kathalagere

General population and school
children visiting the PHC
Bilichodu

To create awareness on the
cause, self examination for

signs and symptoms,

prevention and management
of oral diseases

CHC Malebennur Davanagere General population and
children visiting the CHC
Malebennur

19/04/2023

20/04/2023

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere General population and school
children visiting the PHC
Bilichodu

CHC Malebennur Davanagere General population and
children visiting the CHC
Malebennur



STATISTICS OF THE PROGRAM

Date Venue Total number screened and
educated

Total

Males

24

Females

2620/03/2023

23/03/2023

24/03/2023

29/03/2023

30/03/2023

05/04/2023

11/04/2023

12/04/2023

13/04/2023

19/04/2023

20/04/2023

Origin public school , Davangere

CHC Malebennur Davanagere

PHC Kakkargolla, Davangere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

50

46

47

42

20

17

59

08

17

11

18

24 22

21

23

09

09

26

03

03

06

09

26

19

11

08

33

05

14

05

09

CHC Malebennur Davanagere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

Kathalagere,Channagiri, Davangere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

CHC Malebennur Davanagere

PHC Bilichodu, Davangere

CHC Malebennur Davanagere



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Be Proud Of Your Mouth Selfie Booth.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among the
School children and Staff of Origin public school , Davanagere.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among
general population visiting the PHC at Kakkargolla, Davanagere.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among
general population visiting the CHC at Malebennur , Davanagere.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among
general population at PHC Bilichodu , Davanagere.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Pledge Ceremony For Creating Oral health Awareness



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Display of IE.C material.



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Pit and Fissure sealant and Fluoride application .



PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE PROGRAM

Screening of Children and Education for Anganwadi Teachers .


