









BAPUJI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, DAVANAGERE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY WORLD ORAL HEALTH DAY 20th March – 20th April, 2023



An awareness and screening Program

PROGRAM DETAILS

	Date	Venue	Objectives	Target population
	20/03/2023	Origin public school ,Davangere	To create awareness on the cause, self examination for signs and symptoms, prevention and management of oral diseases	School children and staff's of origin public school
	23/03/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere		General population and children visiting the CHC Malebennur
	24/03/2023	PHC Kakkargolla, Davangere		General population and school children visiting the PHC Kakargolla
	29/03/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere		General population and school children visiting the PHC Bilichodu
	30/03/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere		General population and children visiting the CHC Malebennur

PROGRAM DETAILS

1										
	Date.	Venue	Objectives	Target population						
	05/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere	To create awareness on the cause, self examination for signs and symptoms, prevention and management of oral diseases	General population and school children visiting the PHC Bilichodu						
	11/04/2023	Kathalagere, Channagiri, Davangere		General population, college students and Staff of Kathalagere						
J	12/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere		General population and school children visiting the PHC Bilichodu						
	13/04/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere		General population and children visiting the CHC Malebennur						
	19/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere		General population and school children visiting the PHC Bilichodu						
	20/04/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere		General population and children visiting the CHC Malebennur						

STATISTICS OF THE PROGRAM

Date	Venue	Total number screened and educated		Total
		Males	Females	
20/03/2023	Origin public school , Davangere	24	26	50
23/03/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere	24	22	46
24/03/2023	PHC Kakkargolla, Davangere	21	26	47
29/03/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere	23	19	42
30/03/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere	09	11	20
05/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere	09	08	17
11/04/2023	Kathalagere, Channagiri, Davangere	26	33	59
12/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere	03	05	08
13/04/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere	03	14	17
19/04/2023	PHC Bilichodu, Davangere	06	05	11
20/04/2023	CHC Malebennur Davanagere	09	09	18

Be Proud Of Your Mouth Selfie Booth.







Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among the School children and Staff of Origin public school, Davanagere.







Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among general population visiting the PHC at Kakkargolla, Davanagere.





Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among general population visiting the CHC at Malebennur, Davanagere.







Creating awareness and screening for early signs of oral diseases among general population at PHC Bilichodu, Davanagere.





Pledge Ceremony For Creating Oral health Awareness





Display of IE.C material.





Pit and Fissure sealant and Fluoride application.





Screening of Children and Education for Anganwadi Teachers.



